
1

16

8

9

4

13

5

        

12

2

15

7

Referee:   
10

3

14

6

11

THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB
2025 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW
  SCORER : AIMAN JAAFAR

REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW

JORDAN LONG [170]

  SCORER : STELLA CHAU

MATCH 1 - 7:48 AM  REFEREE : LOH WING YIP

SATURDAY - 15.02.2025
MATCH 2 - 7:56 AM    REFEREE :  LOH WING YIP REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW 

                             SCORER : ZAKIAH MUSTAPHA

Tournament Director :  

WILLIAM HOUNG LEE [158]

GREGORY EU [165] - [7&6]

MATCH 4 - 8.12 AM     REFEREE : KENNY KHOO

MATCH 3 -8.04 AM    REFEREE : KENNY KHOO
SATURDAY  - 22.02.2025

SUNDAY - 23.02.2025

MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPION

TENGKU BADERULZAMAN [167] - 1 UP

MATCH 5 - 8:20 AM   REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW

AIDEN KEI

                         SCORER : SAMSINAR BAHAMAN

                                SCORER : OMAR SALIM

                          SCORER :   DOROTHY NG 

                         SCORER : AIMAN JAAFAR

MATCH 8 - 8:44 AM    REFEREE : KHOR YEW TEIK / DENNIS MAH

MATCH 7 - 8:36 AM    REFEREE : KHOR YEW TEIK / DENNIS MAH

MATCH 6 - 8:28 AM    REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW

CARL LAI HOE YAN [165]

MATCH 3 - 8:04 AM

WILSON LIAN [158] - [5&4]

EDGAR RAMANI 

AIDEN KEI 

SCORER :  OMAR SALIM
REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW

CASEY NG [163] - [5&4]

RYAN CHIA [167]

CASEY NG 

Kenny Khoo
Chin Fook Tow
Dennis Mah 
Khor Yew Teik

Yeoh Chin Nam

Loh Wing Yip

   SCORER : STELLA CHAU
MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPIONMATCH 2 - 7:56 AM

SATURDAY- 15.02.2025

Chew Seng Poh

MOHD FAIQ 

7:48 AM

FINAL MATCH

Chief Referee :   

EDGAR RAMANI

SCORER : DOROTHY NG 
REFEREE : KHOR YEW TEIK / DENNIS MAH

AIDEN KEI

   SCORER : DOROTHY NG

  SCORER : AIMAN JAAFAR

SUNDAY - 16.02.2025
REFEREE :  DENNIS MAH
  SCORER :OMAR SALIM

WILSON LIAN 

LEONG CHUN YAN 

MATCH 4 - 8:12 AM
WILSON LIAN

MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPIONMATCH 1 - 7: 48 AM

GREGORY EU

AIDEN KEI 

SUNDAY -16.02.2025

JOEY AZMAN [166]

LEONG CHUN YAN [163] - [3&2]

FAIZ K. AHMAD [168]

MOHD FAIQ (160) - DEFENDING CHAMPION [3&1]

ADRIAN TEO [166]

EDGAR RAMANI [158] - [6&4]

SCORER : ALLY AZWIN

MATCH 2 - 7:56 AM

REFEREE : DENNIS MAH

MATCH 1 - 7: 48 AM

AIDEN KEI [156] - [7&6]

EDGAR RAMANI

                             SCORER : NAN YUSRI

  SCORER : STELLA CHAU
REFEREE : LOH WING YIP

REFEREE : KENNY KHOO
       SCORER : ALLY AZWIN

TENGKU BADERULZAMAN REFEREE : LOH WING YIP
      SCORER : STELLA CHAU

JORDAN OOI [164]

1ST ROUND QUARTER FINALS

OLD COURSE (1ST TEE OLD)

SEMI FINALS

22.02.2025 & 23.02.2025
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

OLD COURSE (1ST TEE OLD)

FINALS

SATURDAY - 08.02.2025

OLD COURSE (1ST TEE OLD)

SUNDAY -09.02.2025

OLD COURSE (1ST TEE OLD)

15.02.2025 & 16.02.2025
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPION

WILSON LIAN

7:48 AM

MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPION
AIDEN KEI

Match Play
Upon completion of the 36 holes Strokeplay Qualifying Round the Provisional Draw for the Match Play will be made and 
published. In the event of a withdrawal in the Match Play 36 hours before the 1st Round, the next qualifier will be included and
the Organising Committee will re-draw the Match Play Schedule based on the General Numerical Draw in accordance with 
Rules of Golf. If the withdrawal is less than 36 hours, the opponent of the match play will win the match with a walkover. 


