THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB 2025 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP				
1ST ROUND OLD COURSE (1ST TEE OLD) SATURDAY - 08.02.2025	QUARTER FINALS OLD COURSE (1ST TEE OLD) SUNDAY -09.02.2025	SEMI FINALS <u>OLD COURSE (1ST TEE OLD)</u> SATURDAY & SUNDAY <u>15.02.2025 & 16.02.2025</u>	FINALS OLD COURSE (1ST TEE OLD) SATURDAY & SUNDAY 22.02.2025 & 23.02.2025	
1 MOHD FAIQ (160) - DEFENDING CHAMPION [3&1]	7			
MATCH 1 - 7:48 AM REFEREE : LOH WING YIP SCORER : ZAKIAH MUSTAPHA	MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPION			
16 JORDAN LONG [170] 8 JORDAN 001 [164]	MATCH 1 - 7: 48 AM REFEREE : LOH WING YIP SCORER : STELLA CHAU	MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPION EDGAR RAMANI	1	
MATCH 2 - 7:56 AM REFEREE : LOH WING YIP	GREGORY EU	SATURDAY - 15.02.2025 REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW		
<i>SCORER : NAN YUSRI</i> 9 GREGORY EU [165] - [7&6]	GREGORY EU	SCORER : STELLA CHAU	MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPION AIDEN KEI	
4 WILLIAM HOUNG LEE [158]		MATCH 1 - 7: 48 AM		
MATCH 3 -8.04 AM REFEREE : KENNY KHOO SCORER : STELLA CHAU	TENGKU BADERULZAMAN	SUNDAY -16.02.2025 REFEREE : LOH WING YIP SCORER : STELLA CHAU	SATURDAY - 22.02.2025	
13 TENGKU BADERULZAMAN [167] - 1 UP	MATCH 2 - 7:56 AM REFEREE : KENNY KHOO	MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPION EDGAR RAMANI	7:48 AM REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW	
5 EDGAR RAMANI [158] - [6&4]	SCORER : ALLY AZWIN		SCORER : AIMAN JAAFAR	
MATCH 4 - 8.12 AM REFEREE : KENNY KHOO SCORER : AIMAN JAAFAR 12 ADRIAN TEO [166]	EDGAR RAMANI		FINAL MATCH	MOHD FAIQ
2 AIDEN KEI [156] - [7&6]	7			
MATCH 5 - 8:20 AM REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW SCORER : DOROTHY NG	AIDEN KEI		SUNDAY - 23.02.2025 REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW	Tournament Director :
15 FAIZ K. AHMAD [168]	MATCH 3 - 8:04 AM	AIDEN KEI	SCORER : AIMAN JAAFAR	Chew Seng Poh
7 LEONG CHUN YAN [163] - [3&2]	REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW SCORER : OMAR SALIM	WILSON LIAN	7:48 AM	Chief Referee :
MATCH 6 - 8:28 AM REFEREE : CHIN FOOK TOW SCORER : ALLY AZWIN	LEONG CHUN YAN	SATURDAY- 15.02.2025 REFEREE : DENNIS MAH SCORER : DOROTHY NG	MOHD FAIQ - DEFENDING CHAMPION AIDEN KEI	Yeoh Chin Nam Referee:
10 CARL LAI HOE YAN [165] 3 WILSON LIAN [158] - [5&4]		MATCH 2 - 7:56 AM		Khor Yew Teik Dennis Mah Chin Fook Tow
MATCH 7 - 8:36 AM REFEREE : KHOR YEW TEIK / DENNIS MAH SCORER : OMAR SALIM	WILSON LIAN	SUNDAY - 16.02.2025 REFEREE : DENNIS MAH SCORER :OMAR SALIM		Kenny Khoo Loh Wing Yip
14 RYAN CHIA [167]	MATCH 4 - 8:12 AM	AIDEN KEI		
6 CASEY NG [163] - [5&4]	REFEREE : KHOR YEW TEIK / DENNIS MAH SCORER : DOROTHY NG	WILSON LIAN Match Play		
MATCH 8 - 8:44 AM REFEREE : KHOR YEW TEIK / DENNIS MAH SCORER : SAMSINAR BAHAMAN	CASEY NG	Upon completion of the 36 holes Strokepl published. In the event of a withdrawal in the Organising Committee will re-draw the	ay Qualifying Round the Provisional Draw for the the Match Play 36 hours before the 1st Round, th e Match Play Schedule based on the General Nun n 36 hours, the opponent of the match play will w	e next qualifier will be included and nerical Draw in accordance with
11 JOEY AZMAN [166]				